
1 Doesn't run on Thursdays and Fridays

 
Macclesfield Bus Station
Weston Chatsworth Avenue
Macclesfield Bus Station

3 1

0725
0740
0755

3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1

0755
Then

at

25 55
until

1625
0810 40 10 1640
0825 55 25 1655

3 1

1655
1710
1725

3 1

1725
1740
1755

 
Macclesfield Bus Station
Weston Chatsworth Avenue
Macclesfield Bus Station

3
0725
0740
0755

3 3 3 3
0755

Then
at

25 55
until

1625
0810 40 10 1640
0825 55 25 1655

3
1655
1710
1725

3
1725
1740
1755

3 Macclesfield to Weston

Valid from Sunday, May 29, 2022 to Saturday, June 4, 2022

Monday to Friday - Macclesfield Bus Station

Saturday - Macclesfield Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Macclesfield Bus Station
	Saturday - Macclesfield Bus Station

