## 3 Macclesfield to Weston

## Valid from Sunday, May 29, 2022 to Saturday, June 4, 2022

## Monday to Friday - Macclesfield Bus Station

	3 <sup>1</sup>	3 <sup>1</sup>		3 <sup>1</sup>	3 <sup>1</sup>		3 ¹	3 <sup>1</sup>	3 <sup>1</sup>
Macclesfield Bus Station				25				1655	
Weston Chatsworth Avenue	0740	0810	inen	40	10	until	1640	1710	1740
Macclesfield Bus Station	0755	0825	· ut	55	25		1655	1725	1755

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Doesn't run on Thursdays and Fridays

## Saturday - Macclesfield Bus Station

	3	3		3	3		3	3	3
Macclesfield Bus Station	0725	0755	_	25	55		1625	1655	1725
Weston Chatsworth Avenue	0740	0810	Ihen	40	10	until	1640	1710	1740
Macclesfield Bus Station				55	25		1655		